Blutspenden in 72202 bis zum 29.08.2024

Di

Do
Do
Mo
Do

30.07.2024
14:00-19:00 Uhr

01.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

22.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Ergenzingen 72108
Breitwiesenhalle
Lilienweg 6

Calw / Stammheim 75365
Gemeindehalle
JahnstralRe 32

Deckenpfronn 75392
Tennentaler Gemeinschaften
Ita-Wegmann-Str. 7

Altensteig 72213
Markgrafenhalle
Dorferstral3e 70

Rottenburg 72108
Festhalle Rottenburg
Seebronner Str. 20



